Hindwism,

Vocabulary
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. Dravidians

. Nagas

. Mohenjo-Daro
. Harappa

. Artifacts

. Aryans

. Sanskirt

. Polytheistic

Indra

. Agni

. Varuna

. Vedas

. Rig-Veda

. Caste System
. Varna

. Jatis

. Untouchables
. Brahmins

. Kshastriyas

. Vaishyas

. Sudras

. Bhagavad Gita
. Mahabharata
. Reincarnation
. Karma

. Moksha

. Sanatan dharma
. Brahman

. Brahma

. Siva

. Vishnu

. Atman

. Dharma

34. Karma
35. Samsara
36. Moksha
37. Ashramas
38. Satsangs
39. Sadhus
40. Karma Yoga
41. Jnana Yoga
42. Bhaki Yoga
43. Raja Yoga
44, Mandir
45. Murti

46. Pujari

47. Tilak

48. Arti Lamp
49. Prasad
50. Pandit
51. Mantras
52. Swastika
53. Om

54. Trimurti
55. Avatars
56. Chakra
57. Rama

58. Krishna
59. Ramayana
60. Sita

61. Ravana
62. Arjuna
63. Gopis

64. Kalki

65. Natraja
66. Parvati

67.
68.
69.
70.
/1.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Mount Kailasa
Dasera
Aswin
Diwali
Kartik
Naraka
Holi
Phalgun
Holika
Prahlad
King

Hiranyakashipu

Raksha Bandhan
Shravan
Sisters’ Day
Brothers' Day
Janmashtami
Rathajatra
Jagannath
Asadha
Juggernault
Guru
Badrinath
Rameshvaram
Puri

Dwarka
Tirumala-Tirupati
Venkateshvara
Ganges
Varanasi
Tirtha

Ghats
Shikharas



99. Shruti

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

Smriti
Rishis

Veda
Rig-Veda
Yajur-Veda
Sama-Veda
Atharva-Veda
Upanishads
Kauravas
Pandavas
Valmiki
Dasaratha
Kaikeyi
Bharata
Lakshmana
Puranas

116. Laws of Manu

117. Samskars
118. Monsoon
119. Sari

120. Homa

121. Seven Steps
122. Pyre

123. Crematorium

124. Shroud
125. Shraddha
126. Ceremony
127. Pindas

128. Hindu Marriage

Act
129. King Darius |

130. Alexander the

Great

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

Chandragupta
Maurya

Asoka

Huns

Muslim Arabs
Moguls

Shah Jahan

Taj Mahal
British East India

Company

140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

Gandhi
Mahatma
Boycotting
Hare Krishna
Bhaktivedanta
Swami

Prabhupada



